
 

 

RECIPROCAL CLUBS AT THE MONTAUK CLUB 

The Montauk Club offers its members reciprocal privileges to a number of clubs, many of which are 
outside of the United States.  Services vary from club to club; some may have overnight 
accommodations and dining facilities; while others may have athletic facilities, private event rooms 
and more. 

Club members should make reservations directly with the Reciprocal Club.  The Reciprocal Club 
will require a letter of introduction to present to the reciprocal club for each visit.  Letters may be 
arranged by contacting the Club Manager and a letter will be emailed or faxed to the appropriate 
club. 

Montauk Club members are asked to check the reciprocal club’s website prior to their visit, as dress 
code and house rules may vary.  The Club website provides the most up to date listing of Reciprocal 
Clubs.  Members can click on the club name to be linked to the reciprocal club's website.   

Members are encouraged to share their experiences when visiting reciprocals clubs as well as suggest 
additions to our list.   

UNITED STATES 

Alabama  
 Birmingham  The Club    theclubinc.org 

 
Arizona 
 Phoenix   University of Phoenix Club clubcorp.com 
 
California 

Bakersfield  Petroleum Club   thepetroleumclub.com 
Eureka    The Ingomar Club  ingomar.org 
San Francisco  Marines' Memorial Association marineclub.com 

    University Club of San Francisco univclub.com 
Connecticut 

Hartford   Hartford Club    hartfordclub.com 
 

Delaware 
Wilmington  University and Whist Club  universityandwhistclub.com 

 

District of Columbia 
Washington  Cosmos Club   cosmosclub.org 

    The City Tavern Club  citytavernclubdc.org 
    The Army & Navy Club  armynavyclub.org 
    The Arts Club of Washington artsclubofwashington.org  
    The National Press Club  press.org   

 
 

http://www.theclubinc.org/
http://www.clubcorp.com/
http://www.thepetroleumclub.com/
http://www.ingomar.org/
http://www.marineclub.com/
http://www.univclub.com/
http://www.hartfordclub.com/
http://www.universityandwhistclub.com/
http://www.cosmosclub.org/
http://www.citytavernclubdc.org/
http://www.armynavyclub.org/


Florida 
Orlando  University Club of Orlando ucluborlando.com 

 
Georgia 

Atlanta   The Georgian Club  georgianclub.com 
 

Hawaii 
Honolulu  The Pacific Club   thepacificclub.org 

 

Illinois 
Chicago   The Union League Club  

of Chicago ulcc.org 
 

Indiana 
Indianapolis  The Columbia Club  columbia-club.org 

 

Kentucky 
 Covington  The Metropolitan Club  metropolitanclub.net 
 

Louisiana 
  New Orleans  The Plimsoll Club  plimsoll.com 
 

Maine 
Portland  The Cumberland Club  cumberlandclub.org 

 

Massachusetts 
Boston   The University Club of Boston uclub.org 
Lenox   The Lenox Club   lenoxclub.com 

 

Maryland 
Baltimore  John Hopkins Club   jhuclub.jhu.edu 

 

Minnesota 
St. Paul   St. Paul's of Minnesota Club universityclubofstpaul.com 

 

Missouri 
St. Louis  St. Louis Club   stlclub.com 

 

Montana 
Helena   Montana Club   montanaclub.com 

 

Nevada 
Reno   The Prospectors' Club   prospectorsclubreno.com  

 

New Hampshire 
Portsmouth  The One Hundred Club   onehundredclub.com  

 

New Jersey 
Morristown  Morristown Club  .morristownclub.net 

 

http://www.georgianclub.com/
http://www.thepacificclub.org/
http://www.ulcc.org/
http://www.plimsoll.com/
http://www.uclub.org/
http://www.lenoxclub.com/
http://www.jhuclub.jhu.edu/
http://www.prospectorsclubreno.com/


New York 
Albany   Fort Orange Club    fortorangeclub.com 

    The University Club of Albany  universityclubalbany.com 
Buffalo   The Buffalo Club   thebuffaloclub.org 
Schenectady  Mohawk Club  sites.google.com/site/clubMohawk/Home 
Staten Island  The Belvedere Club   thebelvedereclub.nyc 
Syracuse  Century Club    centuryclubofsyracuse.com 
Utica   Fort Schuyler Club   fortschuylerclub.com 

 

North Carolina 
Charlotte  Charlotte City Club   charlottecityclub.com 

 

Ohio 
Columbus  The Athletic Club of Columbus  accolumbus.com  
Toledo   Toledo Club    toledoclub.org  

 

Oregon 
Portland   University Club of Portland   uclubpdx.com 

 

Pennsylvania 
Philadelphia  Pyramid-Club of Philadelphia  clubcorp.com/Clubs    

      (Between the hours of 5:30 PM to closing Tuesday through Friday) 
 
New Hope  New Hope Historical Society  newhopehs.org 
Scranton   The Scranton Club   thescrantonclub.com 

 

Rhode Island 
Providence  The University Club of Providence uclubprov.com 

 

South Carolina 
Spartanburg  The Piedmont Club    thepiedmontclub.org 

 

Tennessee 
Nashville  Nashville City Club    nashvillecity.com 
Memphis,  The University Club   ucmem.com 

 

Texas 
Dallas   Park City Club    parkcityclub.net  

 
Utah 

Salt Lake City  The Alta Club     altaclub.org  
 

Virginia 
Norfolk   The Norfolk Yacht and Country Club norfolkyacht.com 

 

Wisconsin 
Madison   The Madison Club    madisonclub.org 
Milwaukee  Wisconsin Club     tcclub.com 

 
 



Canada 
Montreal  The University Club of Montreal  ucmontreal.ca/en 
Toronto  Albany Club of Toronto    albanyclub.ca 

Arts & Letters Club   artsandlettersclub.ca 
National Club of Toronto  thenationalclub.com 

Vancouver  Terminal City Club   tcclub.com 
 

England 
London   Century Club    centuryclub.co.uk 

City University Club   cityuniversityclub.co.uk 
    The National Liberal Club  nlc.org.uk 
    The St. James Club   stjamesclubandhotel.co.uk 

India 
Jaisalmer  Jaisal Club Ltd    jaisalclub.com 
Rajasthan  The UMED Club in Jodhpur   umedclub.com 

 
Ireland 

Dublin   Stephen's Green Hibernian Club  sghc.ie 

 
Netherlands 

Amsterdam  Koninklijke Industrieele Groote Club  igc.nl 
 

The Philippines 
Baguio City  The Baguio Country Club   bcc.com.ph 

 
 
 


